
4-WAY WIDE BAND POWER DIVIDER
                                MPD020040S4H

 FEATURE

 
APPLICATIONS

Parameter Min UnitsMaxi a
re en an e

Isolation

Insertion oss

Phase Balance 

Amplitude Balance

Po er anding(Forward)

Power anding(Reversed)

2

18 dB

dB

Ratio

degree

dB

watt

watt

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS C

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:
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4

0.9

1.4:1

±3

±0.3

50

5

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Parameter Value Unitsimits
Dimensions

eight

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Millimeter

gram

ohms

56*43*10

60

SMA-F

SMA-F

50

Max

Max

Parameter Min UnitsMaxpical
perating emperature

Non-operating Temperature

Relative humidit  (non-condensing)

Altitude (MI -STD-810F)

Shoc   Vi ration (MI -STD-810F)

-55

-55

10000

85

125

30000

C

C

%

feet

90

Air one
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OUTLINE DRAWING(mm):
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